Deferred expenses and accrued income 235 240
Restricted bank accounts 156 175
Cash and cash equivalents 309 137
Total current assets 1,202 1,046
TOTAL ASSETS 5,923 6,042

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Equity 224 187

Non-current liabilities
Borrowings, Note 2 3,483 3,800
Deferred tax liabilities 65 47
Provisions for pensions and similar obligations 28 30
Other provisions 38 45
Total non-current liabilities 3,614 3,922

Current liabilities
Accounts payable 470 465
Borrowings, Note 2 565 496
Other current liabilities 155 153
Accrued expenses and deferred income 895 819
Total current liabilities 2,085 1,933
Total liabilities 5,699 5,855
TOTAL EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 5,923 6,042

N O B I N A  Y E A R - E N D  R E P O R T  M A R C H  2 0 1 3 – F E B R U A R Y  2 0 1 4

12org. nr. 556576-4569

CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQUITY

SEK million
Share

capital

Other
contributed

capital
Translation
differences

Losses
carried

forward

Total
equity before

translation
differences

of IAS 19

Translation
/result

of IAS 19

Total
equity after
translation
differences

of IAS 19

Opening equity per March 1, 2012 224 2,271 35 -2,573 -43 -14 -57
Comprehensive income - - -5 60 55 6 61

Transactions with owners
Reduction of share capital -217 217 - - - - -
New share issue (Non-cash issue by
bondholders) 181 - - - 181 - 181
New share issue to senior management 2 - - - 2  - 2
Bonus issue 38 - - -38 - -
Issue expenses 0 - - - 0 - -
Total transactions with owners 4 217 - -38 183 - 183
Closing equity per Feb 28, 2013 228 2,488 30 -2,551 195 -8 187

Comprehensive income - - -8 56 48 -11 37
Closing equity per Feb 28, 2014 228 2,488 22 -2,495 243 -19 224

No non-controlling interests exist.

N O B I N A  Y E A R - E N D  R E P O R T  M A R C H  2 0 1 3 – F E B R U A R Y  2 0 1 4

13org. nr. 556576-4569

CONSOLIDATED CASH FLOW STATEMENT
Quarter Full year

SEK million  dec 13–feb  14 dec 12–feb 13 mars 13–feb 14 mars 12–feb 13
Cash flow from operations
Earnings after financial items -24 -52 87 -9
Adjustments for items not included in cash flow 171 210 730 726
Cash flow from operations before changes
in working capital 147 158 817 717

Cash flow from changes in working capital
Change in inventories -5 -3 -9 7
Change in operating receivables 91 4 3 20